

Friends of Rockefeller Center

2023-2024 Contribution to Friends of Rockefeller Center

Your tax-deductible donation to Friends of Rockefeller Center will be used exclusively for the support of its programs for Dartmouth students and faculty.

Note: Since gifts to Friends Groups are restricted, they are not part of the Dartmouth College Fund. If you are a Dartmouth alumnus/a, your gift will be recognized and included in your class totals, but it will be allocated only to the Rockefeller Center. You may be solicited by a classmate for a gift to the Dartmouth College Fund.

Please fill in the amount of your gift on the form below and provide credit card information or enclose a check made payable to Friends of Rockefeller Center. You may also give online at www.dartgo.org/givetorocky. Click on "Donate."

If you wish to make a gift of stock, please call the Investment Office toll free at (877) 650-6956. Please enclose a matching gift form if your company matches your gifts.

Name:	Friends of Rockefeller Center
Address:	2023-2024 Contribution to Friends of Rockefeller Center Please include this form with your donation.
☐ Check	Allocation 107507
□ Visa □ Master Card □ Am Ex □ Discover	
Expiration Date Amount Paid \$	Friends of the Rockefeller Center
· ————	c/o Gift Recording Office
Card #CCV #	6066 Development Office
	·
	Hanover, NH 03755-4400
Signature	